
legume , fructe si fructe cu coaja

I.D.: 44395687

Data publicarii	29.10.19	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 829,10 RON - 829,10 RON

Descriere: 1/CASTRAVETI RO CAL 1/KG/10,9/5,22/56,9 2/ROSII RO CAL 1 /KG/11,7/4,13/48,32
3/MANDARINE GR CAL 1 /KG/21,2/4,59/97,31 4/PORTOCAL NA CAL 1 /KG/46/6,14/282,44
5/BANANE ECUADOR CAL 1 /KG/8,1/5,23/42,36 6/BANANE ECUADOR CAL 1 /KG/18,5/5,26/97,31
7/PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 /KG/5,5/13,76/75,68 8/USTUROI CHINA CAL 1/KG/2/16,97/33,94 9/ARDEI
GRAS VERDE TUR CAL 1 /KG/10,5/4,58/48,09 10/TELINA OL CAL 1 /KG/8,5/5,5/46,75
